THE VILLAGE DANCE ACADEMY LTD.

Season 8 | Tier 4 Calendar of Events

October 2025

Monday, October 13t - Closed for Thanksgiving

Friday, October 24t to Sunday, October 26" - Keiran Bohay & Molly Allan *Mandatory for Aspens & Willows*
Friday, October 315 - Closed for Halloween & Costume Deposits Due

November 2025

Tuesday, November 11t - Closed for Remembrance Day

Thursday, November 13% to Sunday, November 16" - TENTATIVE dates for Guest Choreographers for Coho,
Chinook, Sockeye, Hip Hop Line & Open Line

Sunday, November 23" - View Dance Convention in Vancouver, BC *Mandatory for Full Co. Dancers except
Bonsais & Redwoods*

Sunday, November 30t - Competition Entry Fees Due

December 2025
Saturday, December 20t - Closed for Winter Break

January 2026
Monday, January 5" - Reopen after Winter Break

February 2026
*CLASSES BETWEEN FEBRUARY 6™ AND FEBRUARY 20™ ARE MANDATORY - NO EXCEPTIONS*

Monday, February 16t - Classes still run on Family Day for Tier 4 Dancers
Tuesday, February 17t to Thursday, February 19*" - In Studio Dress Rehearsal
Friday, February 20t - Spring Showcase & In-House Festival at Mary Irwin Theatre

March 2026
Saturday, March 14t - Closed for Spring Break
Monday, March 30" - Reopen after Spring Break *CLASS IS MANDATORY*

April 2026
*CLASSES BETWEEN MARCH 30™ AND APRIL 6™ ARE MANDATORY - NO EXCEPTIONS*

Tuesday, April 7t to Sunday, April 12'" - The One Dance Experience at the River Rock in Richmond
(Mandatory for all Tier 4 except Bonsais)

Thursday, April 23" to Sunday, April 26" - View Dance Challenge in Whistler, BC (Mandatory for all
Tier 4 except Bonsais, Redwoods, and Roe)

May 2026

*CLASSES BETWEEN MAY 15T AND 14TH ARE MANDATORY - NO EXCEPTIONS*

Friday, May 15t & Saturday, May 2nd _ Voltage Street Dance in Vancouver (Mandatory for Coho, Chin, Sock &
HH Line) - Travel Package is April 30" to May 3™

Tuesday, May 5 to Thursday, May 7" - Class Photo Days in studio

Saturday, May 9" and Sunday, May 10t - Centre Stage Dance Challenge in Lake Country (Mandatory for
Bonsais, Redwoods & Roe)

Friday, May 15t to Monday, May 18th - Synergy in Penticton, BC (Mandatory for ALL Tier 4 dancers)



THE VILLAGE DANCE ACADEMY LTD.

Monday, May 18% - Studio Closed for Victoria Day
Monday, May 25% to Wednesday, May 27" - Dress Rehearsal at Kelowna Community Theatre
Thursday, May 28" to Sunday, May 31¢ - The FINAL ONE (Mandatory for all groups that qualify)

June 2026

Sunday, June 7t - Year End Shows at the Kelowna Community Theatre

Tuesday, June 9" and Wednesday, June 10t - Season 9 Auditions

Saturday, June 20™ and Sunday, June 21° - Hip Hop Intensive (mandatory for Season 9 elite hip hop

dancers)

August 2026
Monday, August 24" to Thursday, August 27" - Summer Intensive (mandatory for Season 9 full co.
dancers)

MORE IMPORTANT DATES TBA - Please stay tuned for updates!

THIS CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE!



